Water & Sewer Rates 2011 to 2013

RESIDENTIAL

Water Base Charge (per
month)
Sewer Base Charge (per
month)

Water Volume Rate
1,000-4,000 ("Block 1")
5,000-12,000 ("Block 2")
13,000-20,000 ("Block 3")
21,000-28,000 ("Block 4")
29,000 + ("Block 5")

COMMERCIAL

Water Base Charge (per
month)
Sewer Base Charge (per
month)

Water Volume Rate
(all "Blocks")

Sewer Volume Rate
(all "Blocks")

2011

$17.12

$29.25

(price per 1000 gal)
$1.80

$2.70

$4.14

$5.39
$8.09

2011

$20.50
$24.65

(price per 1000 gal)
$4.17

2012

$19.43
$31.26
$2.04
$3.06
$4.69

$6.11
$9.17

2012

$21.59

$25.53

$4.17

(price per 1000 gal water used)

$4.98

$4.99

2013

$21.96

$33.10

$2.30
$3.45
$5.28
$6.89
$10.34

2013

$22.78

$26.35

$4.17

$5.00

An average volume from October-March is used to bill April-September sewer volume

COMBINED USAGE (Residential & Comercial Combined Properties)

Water

2011

Base (per month)

$20.50

Plus the greater of 17.12 X

# of Dweling Units O

R $4.17 per 1000 gal

Water

2012

Base (per month)

$21.59

Plus the greater of 19.43 X

# of Dweling Units O

R $4.17 per 1000 gal

Water

2013

Base (per month)

$22.78

Plus the greater of 21.96 X

# of Dweling Units O

R $4.17 per 1000 gal

Sewer

2011

Base (per month)

$24.65

Plus the greater of 29.25 X

# of Dweling Units O

R $4.98 per 1000 gal

Sewer

2012

Base (per month)

$25.53

Plus the greater of 31.26 X

# of Dweling Units O

R $4.99 per 1000 gal

Sewer

2013

Base (per month)

$26.35

Plus the greater of 33.10 X # of Dweling Units OR $5.00 per 1000 gal







